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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

| TRADING ACTIVITY |
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur
MONTHLY TOTAL
APRIL - 2020 39 959 215 864 693 1968 6 474 490 41927 222 339 183
MAY - 2020 31092 166 207 695 1667 5593 033 32759 171800 728
JUNE - 2020 36 352 225179 100 2397 8639 491 38 749 233818 591
TOTAL 2018 324 160 2967 978 167 15216 38805 176 339 376 3006 783 343
TOTAL 2019 225363 1971 766 906 9419 25 639 436 234782 1997 406 343
TOTAL 2020 249 879 1594 525 551 16 980 53 648 485 266 859 1648 174 036
DAILY AVERAGE
APRIL - 2020 2220 11 992 483 109 359 694 2329 12352177
MAY - 2020 1555 8310 385 83 279 652 1638 8590 036
JUNE - 2020 1818 11 258 955 120 431975 1937 11 690 930
TOTAL 2018 1536 14 066 247 72 183911 1608 14 250 158
TOTAL 2019 1024 8962 577 43 116 543 1067 9079 120
TOTAL 2020 2100 13 399 374 143 450 828 2243 13 850 202
DAILY FIGURES
03/06/2020 2287 12 999 994 149 432129 2436 13432124
04/06/2020 1577 10819 476 111 377 457 1688 11 196 933
05/06/2020 2725 17 481132 152 425 104 2877 17 906 236
08/06/2020 2031 14 607 540 115 283218 2146 14 890 758
09/06/2020 1612 11 485 547 91 355 467 1703 11841014
10/06/2020 1942 12 973 062 137 619 828 2079 13 592 890
11/06/2020 4827 22830658 314 900 740 5141 23731398
12/06/2020 1660 11089 151 153 889 318 1813 11 978 469
15/06/2020 2328 13964 115 113 226 073 2441 14190 188
16/06/2020 1888 12 865 399 90 343674 1978 13209 072
17/06/2020 1210 6425 372 75 338 500 1285 6763873
18/06/2020 803 4740 081 59 197 206 862 4937 287
19/06/2020 2686 18 808 801 126 712 980 2812 19 521 781
22/06/2020 1279 8 748 920 61 221580 1340 8970 500
23/06/2020 1386 8331208 123 454 820 1509 8786 028
24/06/2020 2 405 12 645 019 144 533583 2549 13178 603
25/06/2020 951 7224 416 100 306 297 1051 7530713
26/06/2020 1108 6 037 666 7 321717 1185 6 359 382
29/06/2020 835 5543 603 100 363 419 935 5907 022

30/06/2020 812 5557 940 107 336 381 919 5894 320
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I MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH
| TRADES | | TURNOVER
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number % TOT of % CUM eur m eur m % TOT of % CUM number
TAH TAH

1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 4552 11.7%  11.7% 27.70 1 INTESA SANPAOLO 30.89 132%  13.2% 3396
2 ENI 3919 10.1% 21.9% 25.66 2 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 27.70 11.8%  25.1% 4552
3 INTESA SANPAOLO 3396 8.8%  30.6% 30.89 3 STMICROELECTRONICS 2755 11.8%  36.8% 2503
4 UNICREDIT 2862 7.4% 38.0% 23.38 4 ENI 25.66 11.0%  47.8% 3919
5 TENARIS 2575 6.6%  44.7% 8.75 5 UNICREDIT 23.38 10.0%  57.8% 2862
6 STMICROELECTRONICS 2503 6.5% 51.1% 27.55 6 ENEL 10.18 4.4%  62.2% 1343
7 TELECOM ITALIA 1842 48%  55.9% 7.72 7 TENARIS 8.75 3.7%  65.9% 2575
8 LEONARDO 1418 3.7% 59.5% 5.49 8 FERRARI 7.77 33%  69.2% 753
9 ENEL 1343 35%  63.0% 10.18 9 TELECOM ITALIA 7.72 33% 725% 1842
10 BANCO BPM 1141 2.9% 65.9% 4.72 10 POSTE ITALIANE 5.61 24%  74.9% 1056
11 SAIPEM 1081 2.8%  68.7% 4.30 11 LEONARDO 5.49 23% 77.3% 1418
12 POSTE ITALIANE 1056 2.7% 71.5% 5.61 12 CNH INDUSTRIAL 5.32 23%  79.6% 987
13 CNH INDUSTRIAL 987 25%  74.0% 5.32 13 BANCO BPM 472 2.0%  81.6% 1141
14 MEDIOBANCA 964 2.5% 76.5% 4.46 14 MEDIOBANCA 4.46 1.9%  83.5% 964
15 FERRARI 753 1.9%  78.4% 7.77 15 SAIPEM 4.30 1.8%  85.3% 1081
16 AZIMUT HOLDING 717 1.9% 80.3% 2.84 16 GENERALI 3.63 1.6%  86.9% 701
17 GENERALI 701 1.8%  82.1% 3.63 17 AZIMUT HOLDING 2.84 1.2%  88.1% 717
18 ATLANTIA 508 1.3% 83.4% 229 18 DIASORIN 251 1.1%  89.2% 430
19 UBI BANCA 498 1.3%  84.7% 2.15 19 ATLANTIA 2.29 1.0%  90.1% 508
20 AUTOGRILL 492 1.3% 86.0% 1.21 20 UBI BANCA 215 09%  91.1% 498
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